Morgan Stanley



I hope you had a wonderful holiday season spent with loved ones. As we celebrate the start of 2025, please enjoy the New Year edition of our quarterly newsletter that contains a few timely insights to help you start off the new year successfully. Please reach out if you have any questions or would like to schedule a meeting.

New Year Insights & Resources Get Prepared for 2025



Financial Literacy for Any Stage of Your Life

Financial literacy means being equipped with the knowledge to help make smart financial decisions during every stage of your life. No matter your current priorities, a strong financial literacy foundation can help you meet your goals.



Maximum Benefit and Contribution Limits for 2025

The IRS has increased contribution limits for 2025. Click below for a detailed list of all the new contribution limits.



Preparing for Tax Season

As tax filing deadlines approach, you can prepare for this year's taxes and next year's planning with the updated 2024 and 2025 tax tables.

2024 Tax Tables | 2025 Tax Tables

Welcoming the New Year with Gratitude and Growth

As we welcome the new year, I want to take a moment to express my heartfelt

gratitude for your continued trust and support. You are the foundation of my practice, and your loyalty inspires me every day to deliver the highest level of service.

If you know someone who could benefit from my services, I would be deeply honored to extend my support to them. Your referrals mean the world to me, and I appreciate your confidence in sharing my practice with others.

Thank you for being an exceptional part of my journey. Here's to a prosperous and fulfilling new year ahead!

Team Member Highlight

Team member Brooke Czoski visited San Juan, Puerto Rico for the biggest festival weekend on the island called the Fiestas de la Calle San Sebastián or La SanSe for short. Traditionally celebrated as the end of the holiday season in Puerto Rico, it is now an important celebration for Puerto Rican culture, highlighting folk arts, music, dancing, food and much more!



Sean T. Gallagher

Financial Advisor at Morgan Stanley

Website

Login to your MSO Account





Sean T. Gallagher Connect On LinkedIn

Senior Vice President, Financial Advisor, Portfolio Management Director, Financial Planning Specialist

Contact Sean

Brooke Czoski Connect On LinkedIn

Client Service Associate



Rob Knowlton

Senior Client Service Associate

Contact Rob

[Signature of Primary Contact]

NOTICE: Morgan Stanley is not acting as a municipal advisor and the opinions or views contained herein are not intended to be, and do not constitute, advice within the meaning of Section 975 of the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act. If you have received this communication in error, please destroy all electronic and paper copies and notify the sender immediately. Mistransmission is not intended to waive confidentiality or privilege. Morgan Stanley reserves the right, to the extent permitted under applicable law, to monitor electronic communications. This message is subject to terms available at the following https://www.morganstanley.com/disclaimers. If you cannot access these links, please notify us by reply message and we will send the contents to you. By communicating with Morgan Stanley you acknowledge that you have read, understand and consent, (where applicable), to the foregoing and the Morgan Stanley General Disclaimers.

Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC (Morgan Stanley), its affiliates and Morgan Stanley Financial Advisors do not provide tax or legal advice. Individuals should seek advice based on their particular circumstances from an independent tax or legal advisor.

Please note that by clicking on URL(s) or hyperlink(s) you will leave a Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC platform and enter website(s) created, operated and maintained by different entities. Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC is not implying an affiliation, sponsorship, endorsement with/of the third party or that any monitoring is being done by Morgan Stanley of any information contained within the linked site(s); nor do we guarantee its accuracy or completeness. Morgan Stanley is not responsible for the information contained on the third party web site or the use of or inability to use such sites.

Please see our Privacy Pledge for details about how Morgan Stanley handles personal information.

If you would like to update your email preferences or unsubscribe from marketing emails from Morgan Stanley Wealth Management, you may do so here. Please note, you will still receive service emails from Morgan Stanley Wealth Management. Not all products and services may be available to persons living outside of the United States.

Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 2000 Westchester Avenue, Purchase, NY 10577-2530 USA

©2023 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

This material has been prepared for informational purposes only. It does not provide individually tailored investment advice. It has been prepared without regard to the individual financial circumstances and objectives of persons who receive it.

Information related to your external accounts is provided for informational purposes only. It is provided by third parties, including the financial institutions where your external accounts are held. Morgan Stanley does not verify that the information is accurate and makes no representation or warranty as to its accuracy, timeliness or completeness. Financial Advisor(s) may not provide advice on any external account. Additional information about the services described above and offered on Morgan Stanley Online are in the applicable Terms and Conditions of Use

[System will insert CRC number here]